

Awarded to

Avery Sheridan

Youth Commission Community Affairs Officer

2022-23 El Dorado County Youth Commission

Representing Charter University Prep Supervisorial District 4



Awarded to

Emilia Delmolino

Youth Commission Vice Chair

2022-23 El Dorado County Youth Commission Representing El Dorado High School Supervisorial District 5



Awarded to

Grace Lawson

Youth Commissioner

2022-23 El Dorado County Youth Commission

Representing Ponderosa High School Supervisorial District II



Awarded to

Kara Chavez

Youth Commissioner

2022-23 El Dorado County Youth Commission

Representing Oak Ridge High School Clerk of the Board of Supervisors



Awarded to

Katie Matteo

Youth Commissioner

2022-23 El Dorado County Youth Commission

Representing Ponderosa High School Supervisorial District II



Awarded to

Lucas Johnston

Youth Commissioner

2022-23 El Dorado County Youth Commission Representing El Dorado High School Supervisorial District 3



Awarded to

Lauryn Sumímoto

Youth Commission Co-Chair

2022-23 El Dorado County Youth Commission Representing Oak Ridge High School

Supervisorial District 1



Awarded to

Mahee Haswani

Youth Commission Co-Chair

2022-23 El Dorado County Youth Commission Representing Oak Ridge High School Supervisorial District 1



Awarded to

Macy Little

Youth Commissioner

2022-23 El Dorado County Youth Commission Representing El Dorado High School Supervisorial District 5



Awarded to

Sophia Sumimoto

Youth Commissioner

2022-23 El Dorado County Youth Commission Representing Oak Ridge High School Supervisorial District 3



El Dorado County Board of Supervisors

Certificate of Participation

Awarded to

Wrenna Potter

Youth Commissioner

2022-23 El Dorado County Youth Commission

Representing El Dorado High School Supervisorial District 3



Awarded to

Zofía Bradford

Youth Commissioner

2022-23 El Dorado County Youth Commission

Representing Golden Sierra High School Supervisorial District 4



El Dorado County Board of Supervisors

Certificate of Appreciation

Awarded to

Kevin Potter

Youth Commission Advisor

With appreciation for your guidance to the El Dorado County Youth Commission. Your support in leading our youth in understanding the importance of expressing their opinions and ideas and how to navigate those platforms that make their voices most effective. Our youth and the El Dorado County Board of Supervisors thanks you for your commitment.